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Here’s just a sample of over 250 vehicles we have in stock.

2003 Toyota RAV4 “Chili” AWD

Only 38,000km!! 5 speed, air, pw, pl, cruise, tilt.
Balance of Toyota warranty

BMW
2004

BUICK
2003
2002

$22,995
YEAR MAKE

BMW

Buick

Buick

CADILLAC

2004
2002

CHEVROLET
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001
2001

Cadillac
Cadillac
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SALE EXTENDED!

1999 Mazda Prutege_ SE

Only 92,000km! automatic, air conditioning
Great ualue for the year!

MODEL MILEAGE
530 9,850

Regal LS, leather, moon roof
Century Custom

27,494
90,841

CTS, leather, moon roof
Seville SLS

32,246
84,665

Impala LS, leather, moon roof 30,227

Chevro
Chevro
Chevro
Chevro
Chevro

CHRYSLER
Chrysler
Chrysler
Chrysler
Chrysler

2004
2004
2004
2000

DODGE
2004
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001

FORD
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002

GMC
2004
2003

Dodge
Jodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge

et
et
et
et
et

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
rord
Ford
Ford

GMC
GMC

HYUNDAI
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundal
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai

2004
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000

JAGUAR

2001

JEEP
2004

LEXUS
2001

Jaguar

Jeep

Lexus

LINCOLN
Lincoln

2002

Silverado LS X-Cab 4x4 3/4 Ton
Sonoma LS X-Cab Extreme
Trailblazer LS 4x4

Silverado LS X-Cab 4x4

Malibu LS,
Silverado 1500

Intrepid SE
Pacifica 2WD
Sebring Touring

Neon LE

leather, moon roof

Grand Caravan Anniversary Edition
Grand Caravan Sport

Dakota Quad Cab Sport

Grand Caravan Sport

Caravan Sport

Ram Laramie SLT 1500

43,806
23,069
40,300
67,412
90,634

100,042

36,394
26,170
33,710
92,417

65,828
60,096

102,142

60,754
89,453
65,003

Explorer Limited

Freestar SE

Taurus SEL, prem. leather, moon roof
Escape limited 4x4

F150 XLT X-Cab 4x4 Flareside STX
Windstar Sport

Windstar Ltd.

Expiorer XLT 4x4

Focus SE

Focus SE

Focus Wagon SE

18,767
40,223
49,501
43,457
41,800
75,498
52,621
72,798
62,297
33,559
50,498

Jimmy SLS 4x4
Yukon Denali XL AWD

40,855
33,950

Santa Fe GL All Wheel Drive
Accent GS
Elantia VE
Sonaia GL
Accent GS
Elantra VE
Tiburon SE

99,421
79,618
79,925
58,276
71,902
61,629
112,796

S-Tyce 4.0 65,931

Grand Cherokee LaredoTrail Rated 39,614

RX300 AWD 97,968

LS V8 Premium 33,144

2003 Honda Civic SiR

SALE
$57,995

$20,990
$13,990

$36,590
$21,968

$22,995
$28,773
$20,698
$22,995
$23,955
$10,990
$15,995

$14,889
$25,888
$14,999
$6,999

$18,874
$17,995
$17.499
$15,699
$11,695
$19,995

$34,995
$16,750
$16,995
$24 780
$23,999
$15,595
$19,999
$20,994
$9,995

$12,995
$11.,965

$21.859
$45,995

$23.995
$6,595
$9.495
$10,892
$5,999
$7.995
$9,495

$26,995

$26,990

$28,995
$26,995
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MAZDA
2000

Only 38,000km! 5 speed, air, pw, pl. cruise, tilt., El‘
moon roof Very stunning car! balace of Honda warranty

$17,995
YEAR MAKE

Mazda

MERCURY

2002

NISSAN

2004
2003
2001
2001
2001
2000

Mercury

Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan

OLDSMOBILE

2003
2001

Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile

PONTIAC

2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2000

TOYOTA

2005
2005
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000

Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
FPontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac

Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
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DON'T MISS OUR BIG ANNUAL SALE!

: 2000 Hunai Elantra VE

Only 61,000km! auto, air, pw, pl, cruise, tilt &
more. Balance of Hyundai warranty

$7,995

MODEL
Protégé SE

Cougar V6

Altima 2.585
Pathfinder SE, power moon roof
Sentra SE 2.0, power moon roof
Sentra GXE
Sentra GXE

00,826

85,286

25,404
46,113
72,637
88,337
94,106

Maxima GLE, leather, moon roof 115,780

Alero GX
Silhouette GLS Extended, leather

Grand Prix GT1

Grand AM GT1, leather, moon roof
Grand Prix GT

Grand Prix GT, leather, moon roof
SunfireSLT

Sunfire SLT

Grand AM GT1, leather, moon roof
Grand AM GT1, moon roof

Grand AM GT1. leather, moon roof
Grand AM SE

Sunfire SLX

Sunfire SLX

26,575
72,390

13,431
49,802

111,859

73,944
57,900
53,178
54,088
62,056
27,663
74,857
56,082
56,001

Grand AM SE 150,466

4Runner SR5 Sport 4x4
Tundra Double Cab 4x4 TRD
Tacoma Double Cab 4x4
4Runner Limited 4x4

Camry LE

Camry LE

Celica Tsunami GT

Corolla CE

Corolla S

Echo

Matrix XRS

Sienna CE

Sienna CE

Sienna LE

Solara SLE Convertible
Tacoma X-Cab 4x4 TRD Off Road
Corolla LE ‘B’ Pkg, leather, moon roof
Corolla Sport ‘B’ Pkg, moon roof
Matrix XRS

Tundra X-Cab 4x4, limited, leather
Camry LE ‘B’ Pkg

Corolla CE Plus

Echo

Echo

Highlander ‘A’ Pkg

Highlander 2WD

Rav4 ‘B’ Pkg AWD

Solara SLE Convertible
Corolla VE

Echo

Sienna LE

Sienna LE

12,000
19,000
17,000
80,000
45,676
18,738

4,000
46,265
26,658
18,597
49,522
93,915
36,314
38,761

2,700
18,675
44,089
89,851
28,278
43,644
49,935
77,729
72,826
80,032
86,810

114,158

68,956
49,377

138,442

69,859
98,479

111,882

GORRUD'S
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2002 Pontiac Sunfire SLX

Only 56,000km! auto, air, pl, CD, tilt, delay wipers,
traction control. Balance of GM warranty

$8,995
MILEAGE

SALE-

$11,995

$11,995

$20,461
$27,915
$11,899
$9,950
$9,395
$14,980

$11,990
$14,995

$20,672
$16,995
$12,864
$16,995
$9,995
$9,995
$14.692
$14,790
$16,995
$10,990
$8,999
$8,995
$7,995

Coming Monday
Coming Monday
Coming Monday
Coming Saturday

$19,999
$22 950
$27.990
$14,965
$19,995
$15,495
$21,752
$25,999
$26,522
$31,580
$35,695
$29,995
$19,595
$16,889
$19,398
$33,995
$17.995
$13,495
$9,896

$11,595
$24 873
$18,999
$17.995
$23,995
$9,982

$10,995
$16,995
$15,992

By MELANIE HENNESSEY

The Champion

The local Red Cross office has now
received more than $150,000 in donations
in the name of tsunami rehef.

North Halton Red Cross Transportation
Co-ordinator Judith Dobbs said staff and
volunteers were inundated this week, tak-
ing in $60,000 in donations Tuesday alone.

“T'he response really has been outstand-
ing,” she said. “This week has been really
overwhelming.”

The 12-hour rush Tuesday can be attrib-
uted to it being the last day the federal gov-
ernment was going to match personal
donations.

“We had a lot of businesses, individuals
and schools come in that day,” Ms Dobbs
said. “We ended up needing a police escort
to the bank.”

Stories of Miltonians’ generosity in help-
ing those left devastated by the tsunami in
southern Asia continue to roll in.

Wings Up! owner Mike Chuchmach told
The Champion the fundraiser his restaurant
held Monday managed to raise $5,273 for
the relief effort, far exceeding his original
expectation of $2,000.

The restaurant donated 100 per cent of its
Monday sales, along with cash donations
received from customers and staff. Mr.
Chuchmach said employees also donated
108 hours of time for the fundraiser.

The Milton Salvation Army has also
pitched in on tsunami relief, raising $1,400
In one day at Wal-Mart.

“We were really quite pleased with that,”
said Salvation Army Capt. Bill Blackman.
“It went very well.”

He noted the money will go to the
Salvation Army’s efforts in southern Asia.

There’s also been a continuous outpour-
ing of support from local children.

Ms Dobbs said earlier this week, six kids
came 1nto the Red Cross office with a $150
donation.

“They had a potluck supper in their
neighbourhood and raised the money,” she
said.

She went on to explain to the generous
youngsters their money will essentially
keep 12 people alive, but wasn’t able to
finish her thought without getting teary-
eyed.

"I lost 1t. Just the looks on their faces... It
means a lot to have children come in,” she
said. ““For children to actually want to raise
money 1s really amazing.”

The largest individual donation the
Milton Red Cross office has received so far
1s $10,000, up from the earlier $3,000.

Ms Dobbs also expressed her gratitude
for the many volunteers who’ve given their
time over the past few weeks, answering
phones and processing donations.

“We’ve had people just come in off the
street offering to volunteer,” she said.

With the rate of donations slowing down,
Ms Dobbs said she thinks the need for
more volunteers has dwindled.

Donations can still be made in person at
the local Red Cross office or mailed to 100
Nipissing Rd., Unit 5, L9T 5B2. Office
hours are 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. Monday to
Friday. For more information, call (905)
875-1459.

Melanie Hennessey can be reached at
mhennessey@miltoncanadianchampion.co
m.




